
#2 Trent Fresina (12) D;6-4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

#4 Stephen Vocke (11) D;3-2;TB 

(11) F;4:44 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

#1 Bernie Dupuy (11) (RUM) 

#4 Stephen Vocke (11) (JES) 

Austin Bourgeous (12) (SUL) 

BYE 

Cameron Benedict (9) (DUT) 
Garrett Lambert (12) (BYD) 

#6 Kain Miller (11) (COM) 

Brian Hogan (10) (STA) 

Andrew Asaro (11) (STP) 

#8 Lenie Morton (12) (LAF) 

John Myles (10) (JE) 

Hugh Stephens (9) (MND) 

BYE 

Alex Crowson (9) (CHM) 

#5 Patrick Shine (11) (BM) 
BYE 

Josh Noehl (11) (HNV) 

BYE 
#3 Christian Verges (10) (FON) 

#2 Trent Fresina (12) (CAT) 
BYE 

Devon Kennedy (10) (SLD) 
BYE 
BYE 
#7 David Pedeaux (NSH) 

Tom Vu (9) (BON) 

Cortney Johnson (11) (HNT) 
Brent White (11) (ACA) 

BYE 

Matthew Grego (11) (BR) 

BYE 

BYE 

#1 B. Dupuy (11) D;13-8 

#2 T. Fresina (12) D;6-3 

#2 T. Fresina (12) T;16-1;5:49 

#6 K. Miller (11) F;5:31 

#4 S. Vocke (11) D;1-0 

#1 B. Dupuy (11) T;17-2;4:59 

#1 B. Dupuy (11) F;1:32 

J. Myles (10) D;5-4 

#5 P. Shine (11) F;2:49 

#4 S. Vocke (11) M;10-0 

#3 C. Verges (10) F;1:17 

#6 K. Miller (11) F;1:18 

#7 D. Pedeaux F;1:59 

#2 T. Fresina (12) F;0:32 
#2 T. Fresina (12) 

C. Benedict (9) F;FOR 

D. Kennedy (10) 

#7 D. Pedeaux 

#6 K. Miller (11) 

J. Noehl (11) F;1:36 

C. Johnson (11) F;1:14 

#3 C. Verges (10) 

#4 S. Vocke (11) 

A. Bourgeous (12) F;0:40 

A. Asaro (11) T;16-1;5:08 

#5 P. Shine (11) 

#8 L. Morton (12) 

J. Myles (10) F;1:31 

H. Stephens (9) 

#1 B. Dupuy (11) 

BYE 

Garrett Lambert (12) (BYD) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Tom Vu (9) (BON) 

Brent White (11) (ACA) 

BYE 

BYE 

Brian Hogan (10) (STA) 

Matthew Grego (11) (BR) 

BYE 

BYE 

Alex Crowson (9) (CHM) 

BYE 

BYE 
BYE 

Cameron Benedict (9) (DUT) 

A. Crowson (9) 

Devon Kennedy (10) (SLD) 

M. Grego (11) 

Josh Noehl (11) (HNV) 

B. Hogan (10) 

Cortney Johnson (11) (HNT) 

B. White (11) 

Austin Bourgeous (12) (SUL) 

T. Vu (9) 

Andrew Asaro (11) (STP) 

BYE 

#8 Lenie Morton (12) (LAF) 

G. Lambert (12) 

Hugh Stephens (9) (MND)
H. Stephens (9) F;FOR 

#8 L. Morton (12) 

A. Asaro (11) F;0:57 

A. Bourgeous (12) T;17-1;4:28 

C. Johnson (11) F;0:40 

J. Noehl (11) F;2:09 

C. Benedict (9) 

A. Crowson (9) F;4:33 

#8 L. Morton (12) F;0:58 

A. Bourgeous (12) D;3-2 

#7 David Pedeaux (NSH) 

C. Johnson (11) F;0:19 

John Myles (10) (JE) 

A. Crowson (9) F;2:17 

#5 Patrick Shine (11) (BM) 

#5 P. Shine (11) F;2:50 

J. Myles (10) D;10-4 

A. Bourgeous (12) D;7-1 

#3 C. Verges (10) F;0:19 

#4 Stephen Vocke (11) (JES) 

#3 C. Verges (10) F;0:26 

#5 P. Shine (11) D;9-3 

#6 Kain Miller (11) (COM) 

#6 Kain Miller 

#6 K. Miller (11) D;13-6 

#3 C. Verges (10) F;2:01 

#4 S. Vocke (11) 

#5 P. Shine (11) 

152 

Louisiana State Wrestling
Tournament - DIV I 

38 

40 

39 

41 

42 

43 

147 

148 

149 

150 

154 

153 

152 

151 

341 

342 

344 

343 

477 

478 

565 

Third Place 

Fifth Place 
#3 Christian Verges (10) (FON) 

236 

237 

238 

239 

240 

241 

546 

345 

346 

348 

347 

424 

423 

422 

421 

479 

480 

517 

518 

545 

Champion 

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA 
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